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RTI REQUE,ST DETAII,S r41i=.r1-11r,.1.(3q| qS I iq
\rrln^E/p/?nl 41ROA76 Date ofReceipt 2810512014 

v

Registration No' ' MOEAF 1N2014180A76 Date of Receipt
:

;;";,.;;;, F,5#'sil::,Y"fffi* ""l*ffi*..,,'l '"*"*
Gender: Male

Name : Mkas Purohit

i:i-iizt,l"t"ai", n.,,iaency, Behind Tejendra Prasad Society, Vrat

Nagar, Ahrrredabad, Pin:3 8241 5

Fhone No. : Not Provided Nlohile No. : +91-90670E4268

.\
ri'

I
j

Email:

Status(Rural/Urban) :

vikaspurohitj i@ gmail. com

Urban Education Graduate
Status :

Letter No. : Not Provided Letter Date : Not Provided

Is Requester Below No
FovertY Line ? :

CitizrnshiP Indian
Status

Mode of PaYment GatewaY

PaymentAmount Paid : 0

Mode(s) of information l{ard CoPY

SUPPIY:

Request Yet to be assign to

Pertains to: CPIC

Dear Sir,

Information Sought : Please provide me details of documents destroyed by f*e in last 10

y.urc in various departinents of central Government and the reriredial

lctions taken to reiover those documents
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RTI REQUEST DETAIL'S

MOEAF/R/2014180077
Date of ReceiPt 28|05DAA

Registration

ElectronicallY Transferred

from Other Public AuthoritY

Language of English

Request:Type ofReceiPt

Name

Address

State

Phone No.

ltt::-ri? :

Status(RuraVUrban) :

- :-* ;-,;- Gender: Maieuvrruvr ! _ -_
Vikas Purontt

D-zuz,Madhav Rt#;;;r' e1|ina Tejendra Prasad Societv' Vrat

Gujarat

Not Provided
Mobile No. :

Country : lndia

+91-9067AE4268^

Letter No. :

Is.Requester Below No

Poverf Line ? :

Amount Paid : 0

,r ike :retlohitj i@ +mail' c om
.-.'..,''.

IJrban

Not Provided

Education Graduate

Status :

Letter Date : Not Provided

CitizenshiP Indian i

Status

Mode of Payment Gatewa;'

Payment

Request Yet to be assign t<l

Pertains to : CPIOMode(s) of information

Information Sought :

Dear Sir,

Please provide me details of documents destroyed by

y..tt ,i trr.us departmerits of Central Government i

actions taken to recover those documenls:. . -

fre L,1last 10

and the remediai

icf 1
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RTI REQUEST DETAII.,S

MOEAF/W2014180079 Date of ReceiPt 2910512014

Registration No. :

Ele ctronicallY Transferred
Type of Receipt : from Other public Authority

Language of English
Request:

Name : Vkas Ptrohit

;:-;i;;,,-i"Jr,u" nurinency, Behind rejendra prasad Society, v*at

Nagar, Ahmedabad, Pin:38241 5

State : Gujarat Country: India

Mobile No. : +91-9067084268

Gender: Male i
i

_"P3"::{:: Not Provided

Enesil : vikasPurohitji@gmaii'':omr?i
*,i
,{f:
ff' '

rll
u
,r':

status(Rural/urban)' 
Urban Education Graduate

Status :

Letter Date : Not Provided
Letter No. : Not Provided

Is Requester Below No
PovertY Line ? :

Citizenship Indian
Status

Amount Paid : 0 Mode.of PaYment GatewaY 
iPayme-nt 
i

MoCe(s) of information Hard CoPY

SuPPIY:

Request Yet to be assign to 
i

"-------i

Dear Sir,

I,forrration Sought : please provide me details of documents destroyed by fire in last 10

years in uu.ious dlfurt*u*, of central Government and the remedial

actions taken to recover those documents'

iof I
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RTI REQUEST DETAILS

MEAPD/R/201418073r Date of 2Bl05l2AU
Receipt :Registration No' :

rype of Receipt' Bf,'J:ffiil:',;1ffiffred 
from Language of English

Request:

Name : Vikas Purohit Gender : Ivlale

D-Zl2,Marihav Residency. Behincl Tejendra Prasad society, virat
Adclress t Nug., Ahmedabad, Pin:382415

State: Gujarat --"* 9:l*Y-:H::*--^**
Not Provicled Mobile No. : a91- 

r
Phone No. : rvrvu,w r\v' ' 9067084268

1.**-'**^* "...- -..

i grnail: vikaspur;hitji@giiiail'coia

Education Graduate
Status :

i Urban
, Status(RuraUUrban) :

\_-s

i I'etter No. :
t*-*-**-.--* .- .-^ **

i It Requester Below

i PovertY Line ? :

i^***^-*
i ,q.mount Paid :

Not Plovided Letter Date : Not Provided

No Citizenship Indian
Status

Mode(s) of
inlbrmation SuPPIY :

Hard CoPY

Mode of PaYment

Payment GatewaY

Request Yet to be assigl

Pertains to : toCPIO

Information Sought :

Dear Sir,

Pleaseprovideme,detailsofdocumentsdestroyedbyfireinlastl0
ir"r, r" various departments of central Government and the remedia.
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No. Q/LCislll0zlz0l4

Sh. Vikas Purohit,
D -202, Madhav ResidencY,

Behind Tejendra Prasad SocietY,

Virat Nagar, Admedabad,
Gujarat-382415.

Subject : Information sought under Right to Information Act, 2OO5'

td*gr qfl?rq, C tront
M INISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

NEW DELHI

l't Julyr 2014

Jawaharlal Nehru Bhawan,

Janpath,New Delhi- 1 I 00 1 1

Tel:49015367
Fax:49075414

please refer to your four RTI applications dated 2810512014(received on06106114)'

Z. No information relating to the said RII queries is available in the records held by the

present CPIO.

3. In case you are aggrieved with the reply prov:ded, you may file arn appeal to the

Appellate Authority, S#" Rajesh Jaishnaw, 
Dir(ADP), Ministry" of External Affairs'

Jawaharlal Nehru Bhawan, NewDelhi-110011 within 30 days of receipt of this letter'

Copy (for information) to:

1. US(RTI), MEA, Jawaharlal Nehru Bhawan' New Delhi'


